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	ПЛАТЕЖНОЕ ПОРУЧЕНИЕ №  
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Дата
	 
	Вид платежа
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Сумма прописью
	

	 
	 
	
	

	 
	 
	
	

	 
	 
	ИНН 
	КПП 
	Сумма
	

	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	
	

	 
	 
	
	Сч. №
	

	 
	 
	
	
	

	 
	 
	Плательщик 
	
	

	 
	 
	
	БИК
	

	 
	 
	
	Сч. №
	

	 
	 
	Банк плательщика
	
	

	 
	 
	ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ 1 МОСКВА Г. МОСКВА 705
	БИК
	044583001

	 
	 
	
	Сч. №
	

	 
	 
	Банк получателя
	
	

	 
	 
	ИНН 5032001327
	КПП 503201001
	Сч. №
	40501810300002000104

	 
	 
	УФК по Московской области (ФГБНУ ВНИИССОК л/с 20486У26000)
	
	

	 
	 
	
	
	

	 
	 
	
	Вид оп.
	01
	Срок плат.
	5

	 
	 
	
	Наз.пл.
	
	Очер. плат.
	

	 
	 
	Получатель
	Код
	0
	Рез. поле
	

	 
	 
	00000000000000000130
	46641160
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	 
	 
	За участие в конференции

	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	Назначение платежа

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Подписи
	 
	 
	 
	Отметки банка
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